& coNEHIP

Fecha23/10/2011
Distancia 18500

Metros

CRONOMETRAIJE CONCHIP

Clasificacion Femenina

MARCHA "VUELTA A CAMARA"

1 500 2:23:14
2 257  2:45:20
3 247  2:47:25
4 492 2:47:53
5 455  2:50:52
6 511  2:51:18
7 633  2:51:22
8 527  2:51:47
9 480  2:54:53
10 487  2:55:45
11 444  2:56:14
12 625  2:57:35
13 473 2:57:38
14 460  2:58:22
15 519  2:58:28
16 518  2:58:29
17 479  2:59:07
18 525  3:00:53
19 634  3:01:49
20 498  3:02:25
21 425  3:02:25
22 491  3:02:57
23 612  3:05:16
24 528  3:05:19
25 557 3:05:41
26 414  3:06:22
27 632  3:06:22
28 474  3:06:52
29 469  3:06:52
30 503  3:07:29
31 494  3:07:29
32 428  3:07:52
33 599  3:07:53
34 510 3:08:26
35 592 3:08:39
36 573  3:09:03
37 553  3:10:53
38 536  3:11:03
39 563  3:11:04
40 420 3:13:41

domingo, 23 de octubre de 2011

INMACULADA
ESTHER
MARIA JOSE
CRISTINA

EVA

MARIA JOSE
ANGELA
VICENTA
INMACULADA
VERGSNICA
LAURA
CHELO

M2 AUXILIADO
LEONOR
LOURDES
INMA

ISABEL

M2 DOLORES
SANDRA
LAURA
VERONICA
CONSUELO
NOELIA
ROCIO

ROSI

CONCHI
MAGUI
MIRIAM
ALICIA
REMEDIOS
MIREYA
JOSEFA

M2 ALBERTA LL
NATALIA
ANDREA
MARIA ANGELE
RAQUEL
ADRIANA
CRISTINA
ESTHER

LOPEZ SANSANO
FUENTES
SAMPER PEREZ
JOVER BERNABEU

SEGARRA SANCHEZ

LEAL SANCHEZ
GRANJA PEREZ

GALLARDO SANCHEZ

RUIZ VALIENTE

ALCAR&Z CaNOVAS

SANCHEZ LOPEZ
MARTINEZ JUAN

NAVARRO LORENTE
BLANCO PORTILLO
SANCHIS BARAHONA
FRANCO MASCAROS

AVENDARO VELIZ
PAY3 CLIMENT
ESTEVE PAYA
GARCIA PEREZ

BELMONTE GOMEZ

GARCIA PEREZ

FERNANDEZ CARMON

MARCO AMAT
OCHOA POVEDA
ESTEVE MAYOR
BELLOT MOLERA

MARTINEZ GARCIA

GARCIA GARCIA
GRAN AMOROS
LUZ ROMAN
ORTUAO GARCIA

LLORENS REQUENA

JIMéNEZ L6PEZ

GONZALEZ MARTINEZ

IRIGUEZ RUIZ

GIMENEZ SANCHEZ

PAUSA POCOVI

AMOROS CAPARROS
MENARGUES HORTAL

www.conchip.es

CENTRO EXCURSIONISTA EL

ANNAPURNA GRUPO DE MO

PARROQUIANOS
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MASTER FEM
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Paginalde3



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

domingo, 23 de octubre de 2011

452
580
512
508
489
429
451
575
570
485
532
562
533
534
585
434
447
615
561
556
459
462
581
630
629
535
616
590
554
600
439
436
435
537
565
564
593
223
591
620
619
548
551
456

ANA MARIA
M2ISABEL
PELIGROS ROSA
PALOMA

M2 LORETO
CARMEN
MARIA LUISA
CHELO

NURIA
MIGUELA
FRANCISCA
MARIA DEL MA
ROSA ANA
LUCIA

MARIA INMAC
ROSALIA ROBER
MARIA SALUD
VERONICA
LAURA

DIANA

IRENE

TOMASA
FRANCISCA
VERONICA
MARIA DOLORE
MERCEDES
MARI CARMEN
BRIGIDA
MARIA ENCARN
MARIA TERESA
ENCARNACISN
MARIA CONSUE
MERCEDES
ANA ISABEL
SONIA
CRISTINA
LAURA
FRANCISCA
ANA

ARACELI
ABIGUEI

EVA

NOELIA

MARIA DOLORE

DEL VALLE BARON
PALAU ESCARABAIJAL
MARTINEZ LOPEZ
GONZALEZ GOMEZ
QUINONERO BOIX
CASTILLO VILLENA

MAESTRE ASUNCIGN  ANNAPURNA GRUPO DE MO

SAEZ RUBIO
MARTINEZ FERNANDE
JUAN QUILES

FERRI SORIANO
MARTIN RODRIGUEZ
SANTA DOMENE
MARTINEZ FERRI
GUTIERREZ GARCIA
CANTOS SANCHEZ
VALERO SANCHEZ
PORCEL SANCHEZ
PEREZ MORALES
GONZALEZ ALAJARIN
ARNA4S LOPEZ

ARN&S GOMEZ
JARQUE MORENO
ABARCA ALFARO
PARDO VIDAL
CODINA HERNANDEZ
INIGUEZ MANCHENO
EXPOSITO POLO
CERD4 BARAGN
CERDA BANON
OLCINA SaNCHEZ
GARCiA COMPA#R
MILLAN GARRIDO
GARCIA MARTI
GONZALEZ SAMPER
MONZO GALLEGO
PEREZ SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ TERUEL
EXPOSITO POLO
ABAD VERDU
TORRES BARCELO
MARCOS DELTELL
BERNABE MAESTRE
SANCHIZ GUARDIOLA

www.conchip.es

S.M. JABALIS DORADOS
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Club de la Bocina
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